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Calendar of Events – II, IV & VI semesters 2021 -22 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

16/05/2022 Monday 

Reporting of teachers to duty and 

commencement of classes for IV & VI 
semester classes 

20/05/2022 Friday 
Commencement of University examination 

for I Semester students    

25/05/2022 Wednesday 
Inauguration of ADD-ON course- 

Department of Electronics 

06/06/2022 Monday  
Inter class cultural and literary 

competitions - Vikasana 

08/06/2022 Wednesday 
ADD-ON Course inauguration and training- 

Department of Microbiology 

09/06/2022 Thursday Commencement of II Semester classes 

11/06/2022 Saturday World Environment day celebrations 

13/06/2022 Monday 
Invited lecture and Internship certificate 

distribution function – Department of 

Genetics 

15/06/2022 Wednesday 
Field trip – Department of Chemistry and 

Biochemistry 

14/06/2022 

to 
21/06/2022 

Tuesday  
Yoga Sapthaha – International yoga day 

2022 celebrations  

17/06/2022 Friday 
Commencement of practical examination 

for I Semester students 

25/06/2022 Saturday 
Guest lecture – Department of Computer 

science 

30/06/2022 Thursday 
Announcement of 1st list of attendance 

shortage for IV and VI Semester classes 
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DATE DAY EVENT 

02/07/2022 Saturday Guest lecture – Physical science 

04/07/2022 Monday 
Inauguration of FDP – Department of 

Chemistry and Biochemistry  

11/07/2022 
& 

12/07/2022 

Monday & 

Tuesday 

Talents day celebrations – Cultural & 
literary, science and commerce committee 

interclass events 

18/07/2022 

to 
21/07/2022 

Monday to 
Thursday 

Unit test - 1 

23/07/2022 Saturday 
Guest lecture – Commerce and 

Management 

25/07/2022 Monday Guest lecture – Biological sciences 

30/07/2022 Saturday 

Announcement of 1st list of attendance 
shortage for 1st semester course and 2nd list 

of attendance shortage for IV and VI 

semester course 

09/08/2022 Tuesday Muharram - Holiday 

10/08/2022 Wednesday 
Announcement of internal assessment 

marks to students  

13/08/2022 Saturday 

Last date for any corrections sought by 

students with regard to internal 
assessment marks  

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day celebrations 

16/08/2022 Tuesday 
Last day of submission of Internal 

assessment marks of IV and VI semester 

courses 

20/08/2022 Saturday College Day celebrations 

22/08/2022 Monday 
Commencement of practical examination 

for IV and VI semester course  
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DATE DAY EVENT 

30/08/2022 Tuesday 
End of even semester classes fo IV 

Semester and VI Semester course  

30/08/2022 Tuesday 
Announcement of shortage of attendance 

2nd list for II Semester course 

31/08/2022 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi - holiday 

05/09/2022 Monday 
Commencement of Theory examinations for 

IV and VI semester course 

07/09/2022 Wednesday 
Announcement of internal assessment 

marks to students (II semester) 

10/09/2022 Saturday 
Last date for any corrections sought by 

students with regard to internal 

assessment marks (II Semester) 

15/09/2022 Thursday 
Submission of internal assessment marks 

of II Semester course  

15/09/2022 Thursday 
Commencement of IV and VI semester 

examinations 

28/09/2022 Wednesday 
Commencement of Practical/theory 
examination for II Semester course 

 

 

 

 

 


